Description Fixed Amount Description Amount

Basic 15,605 15,605 Provident Fund 1,873

HRA 6,243 6,243 Professional Tax 200

Special Allowance 9,362 9,362 Canteen Deduction 200

Advance Statutory Bonus & Exgratia 2,000 2,000

Gross Earnings 33,210 33,210 Gross Deductions 2,273

Net Pay 30,937

Total Pay 30,937

In words : Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred And Thirty Seven Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26

Gross Salary 3,98,520

Total Gross Salary (Current
Employer) 3,98,520

Total Gross Salary 3,98,520

Less CTC Reimbursements

Total Reimbursements 0

Gross Income after Deduction
and Reimbursements 3,98,520